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classement général

équipe
RIOM
ANNONAY
MONISTROL
YZEURE
STE JULIE
BONNEVILLE
GRENOBLE
ARTONNE
FEURS
ANNEMASSE
ST POURCAIN / SIOULE
CHAPONOST
VILLEFONTAINE
ST BEAUZIRE
VILLEURBANNE
PREVESSIN-MOENS
LEZOUX
BRIGNAIS
BOURG EN BRESSE
SEYNOD
CHAMALIERES
PORTES LES VALENCE
ST PRIEST
COMMUNAY
CROTTET
MONTMERLE / SAONE

lieu

CHASSIEU

STE JULIE

MONISTROL

AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

RIOM

YZEURE

BONNEVILLE

VILLEFONTAINE

ST LAURENT DE
CHAMOUSSET

CHAPONOST

LATTES

ARTONNE

YZEURE

ST ETIENNE

2022

02-avr

12-avr

15-avr

19-avr

23-avr

23-avr

26-avr

08-mai

14-mai

14-mai

14-mai

14-mai

1878

1919

1928

1655

1594

1551

1674

1596

1664

1656

1545

1551

1563

1563

1302

1535

1493

1251

1141

1549

1523

1557

1483

1480

1480

1357

1401

1428

1405

1428

1103

1222

1143

1062

SV-PM



2022

CRIJ TAE AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES
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18-mai 21-mai 24-mai 27-mai 27-mai 28-mai 03-juin 04-juin 04-juin 04-juin 04-juin 07-juin 07-juin 10-juin 11-juin 11-juin 14-juin

1894 1920 1826 1898

1855 1770 1428 1895

1695 1771 1711 1715
1657 1623 1666 1430 1632

1623 1650

1622 1662

1615 1596

1604 1463 1598

1573 1280 1499 1550
1001 1532
1473

1518 1513

1520 1582

1487

1525 1477

1504

1487
1412
1427

1357

1157

1228

1656
1314
classement général

SV-PM
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RIOM

STE JULIE

VAGNEY

VILLEURBANNE

ANNONAY

ST PRIEST

14-juin

14-juin

18-juin

21-juin

21-juin

28-juin

CUMUL

1918

1917

5767

1672

5531

5197

1814

5144

1698

1672

5024

4916

1635

4875

1448

4769

4658

1536

1586

4654

1595

4617

4598

4585

4447

4403

2932

2892

2840

1251

2678

2460

2379

2371

1656

1403

1403

1314

1062

classement général

AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

2022

SV-PM



